
Lease: S BAKER , Well#: M-6 SVJ
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIEJDjSlli¥IGES,,)!:IC. I Dale Jackson Production Co. Location:~ \AI2,SE, SW, S:5, T:20,

OPR#: 3895 If A " ! Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056
S.R.:23, E
County: LINN

Contractor: DALE JACKSON P~ODU~pN ~~" Cell # 620-363-2683
FSL:'669- <oY ~OPR#: 4339 JCl .l......l 'i EX..4! '

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size:

FEL: 3QO 3lo ';;}..~

20FT, 61N 5 SACKS 8 3/4
API#: 15-107-24421-00-00

Longstring Cemented: Hole Size: Started: 8-1-11

313 2 7/8 50 55/8 Completed: 8-2-11

SN: NONE Packer: TD: 320 I
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL SURFACE: 8-1-11
2 3 LIME SET TIME: 2:30PM

5 8 CLAY CALLLED: 1:40 AM- BECKY

2 10 BLACK SHALE

3 13 SHALE
LONGSTRING: 313 2 7/8, 8RD PIPE, TO- 315
SET TIME: 12:30PM, 8-2-11

20 33 LIME CALLED: 11:00AM- BECKY
2 35 SHALE

2 37 BLACK SHALE

2 39 LIME

5 44 SHALE (LiMEY)

6 50 LIME

1 51 BLACK SHALE

10 61 SHALE (LiMEY)

130 191 SHALE

1 192 BLACK SHALE

18 210 SHALE

7 217 LIME

19 236 SHALE

2 238 LIME

4 242 SHALE

7 249 LIME

1 250 SHALE (LiMEY)

2 252 SANDY SHALE (DRY SAND)

1 253 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (POOR BLEED)

3.5 256.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SOME
WATER)

2.5 259 LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (FAIR BLEED)

13.5 272.5 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SLIGHT
SHOW OF WATER)

0.5 273 SHALE

0.5 273.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)

0.5 274 LIME

1 275 OILSAND (FAIR BLEED)

1 276 SHALE

1 277 OILSAND (LiMEY) (FAIR BLEED)

1.5 278.5 OILSAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)

19.5 208 SHALE

2 300 COAL

5 305 SHALE

10 315 LIME

TO 320 SHALE



"
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: M-6 G:..u)

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location:~, W2,SE, SW, S:5, T:20,
Office # 913-795-2991 S.R.:23, E

Lease: S. BAKER County: LINN

Owner: BOBCATOILFIELDSERVICESINC. FSL:~ £e.4'J
OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 FEL: ~ ?4, ..;;;;Y'~
Contractor: DALEJACKSONPRODUCTIONCO. -- API#: 15-107-24421-00-00

Started: 8-1-11OPR#: 4339
Completed: 8-2-11

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth

0 253 ----------

1 254 1

2 255 1

3 256 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SOME WATER) 256.5

4 257 2

5 258 2.5
LIME (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (FAIR BLEED)

6 259 3 259

7 260 1

8 261 2

9 262 1

10 263 1.5

11 264 1.5

12 265 1.5

13 266 2

14 267 1.5

15 268 1.5

16 269 1.5

17 270 1

18 271 1.5

19 272 1
OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) (SLIGHT SHOW OF WATER) 272.5

20 273 2

SHALE

Dale Jackson Production Co



Averx.b~]]1ber Customer C

MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEAse REFERTO INVOI

ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10033034
Special Time: , 5:12:46
Irwtrl.lC1!ons Ship Oat.: 07126/11

Invoice OSI!: 07/28/1'
Sale rap II: SCOLEMAN STEVE Ace! rap coda: DUB Date: 09/05/11""

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823

30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 88053 (913) 837-2823

Customer#: 3570021 CUitomer po: Ol'(!arBy:

opy
E

CENUM6eR
DENCE

DESCRIPTION ! Alt Prtce/Uom !
~

pop/mgOl r as

ORDER PRICE I EXTENSIONSHIP !L U/M! ITEM#
315.00
200.00

14.00

BAG lcr=c
BAG !CPPM
EA ICPQP

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SET FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

6.2900 2611.35
6.1000 1020.00

17.0000 238.00

FILLEDBY CHeCKeo BY DATe SHIPPED DRIVER Sales total

SHIP VIA LINN COUNTY
11--- nECElVEOCOMPLETEANDINGOODcoomos ---iITaxable

Non-taxable
Tax #

3869.35
0.00 Sales tax

x
'TOTAL

2 - customer COpy

1JlIllllllIllllllllll\llllllllU~ IIIlllU!1I11~IIIJIlII~\11ltIIIIUIUVIII ~1111!lllll

$3869.35

j
I

243.771-

"113.121

-- --------- ---
.~- .---- -----------------------------

c


